No.868/18/DOA

The following is the List of candidates for selection to the post of LABORATORY ASSISTANT
(SR FOR SC/ST & ST only) on Rs.8960-14260 (PR) in KERALA HIGHER SECONDARY
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT in Alappuzha District found suitable by the Commission and
arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 07/01/2017. This Ranked List is

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DEPARTMENT

brought into force with effect from 05.12.2018.

Rank Reg. No.
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298781
302450
306374
313001
295636
278088
288086
320086
309339

301473
325615
110526
284524
302670
206360

141984
143184
611730
644045
386184

Name
ARUN KUMAR A
RAJANY M B
DIVYA MOHAN
ANANTHULAL S
SANDHYA M
ARYALEKSHMY L
SARATH P SASI
SIBI T DAS
RENJINI R

PRAVEEN K S
REENAMOLK S
LIJA MADHAVAN
SUNITHA S
REMYA G

SUBIN S KUMAR

NISHAI
ANILAKRISHNAN A G
MAHITHA KK
VISWANADHAN CM
MANOJ S

Main List

DOB
13/03/1986
16/03/1980
05/02/1989
25/05/1994
13/05/1980
23/05/1989
06/05/1990
23/01/1981
02/05/1983

28/08/1981
18/04/1985
25/05/1986
11/03/1988
04/11/1985
22/04/1989

Supplementary List

Scheduled Tribe

24/05/1987
07/05/1991
23/03/1987
21/05/1990
26/04/1989

Ranked List for the post of LABORATORY ASSISTANT (SR FOR SC/ST & ST only)
(Alappuzha) on Rs.8960-14260 (PR) in KERALA HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION

Cat. No.099/2016

Commy.
SC-VELAN
SC-CHERAMAR
SC-MANNAN
SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYAN
SC-VANNAN

SC-BHARATHAR (OTHER

THAN PARATHAR)
SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYA
SC-PULAYA

SC-PATHIYAN
SC-SAMBAVA
SC-SAMBAVAR

ST-KANIKARAN
ST-KANIKARAN
ST-KURICHIYAN
ST-KURUMANS
ST-URALY



LABORATORY ASSISTANT (SR FOR SC/ST & ST ONLY)
KERALA HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

No0.868/18/DOA

SC — Scheduled Caste, ST — Scheduled Tribe

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

Sd/-
T R ANILKUMAR
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
District Office, Alappuzha.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer



