## KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of **LABORATORY ASSISTANT (SR FOR SC/ST & ST only)** (Alappuzha) on Rs.8960-14260 (PR) in **KERALA HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT** 

No.868/18/DOA Cat. No.099/2016

The following is the List of candidates for selection to the post of LABORATORY ASSISTANT (SR FOR SC/ST & ST only) on Rs.8960-14260 (PR) in KERALA HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT in Alappuzha District found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 07/01/2017. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 05.12.2018.

## **Main List**

Rank	Reg. No.	Name	DOB	Commy.	Remarks
1	298781	ARUN KUMAR A	13/03/1986	SC-VELAN	
2	302450	RAJANY M B	16/03/1980	SC-CHERAMAR	
3	306374	DIVYA MOHAN	05/02/1989	SC-MANNAN	
4	313001	ANANTHULAL S	25/05/1994	SC-PULAYA	
5	295636	SANDHYA M	13/05/1980	SC-PULAYA	
6	278088	ARYALEKSHMY L	23/05/1989	SC-PULAYA	
7	288086	SARATH P SASI	06/05/1990	SC-PULAYAN	
8	320086	SIBI T DAS	23/01/1981	SC-VANNAN	
9	309339	RENJINI R	02/05/1983	SC-BHARATHAR (OTHER THAN PARATHAR)	
10	301473	PRAVEEN K S	28/08/1981	SC-PULAYA	
11	325615	REENAMOL K S	18/04/1985	SC-PULAYA	
12	110526	LIJA MADHAVAN	25/05/1986	SC-PULAYA	
13	284524	SUNITHA S	11/03/1988	SC-PATHIYAN	
14	302670	REMYA G	04/11/1985	SC-SAMBAVA	
15	206360	SUBIN S KUMAR	22/04/1989	SC-SAMBAVAR	
Supplementary List					
Scheduled Tribe					
1	141984	NISHA I	24/05/1987	ST-KANIKARAN	
2	143184	ANILAKRISHNAN A G	07/05/1991	ST-KANIKARAN	
3	611730	MAHITHA KK	23/03/1987	ST-KURICHIYAN	
4	644045	VISWANADHAN C M	21/05/1990	ST-KURUMANS	
5	386184	MANOJ S	26/04/1989	ST-URALY	

## LABORATORY ASSISTANT (SR FOR SC/ST & ST ONLY) KERALA HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

No.868/18/DOA

Rank Reg. No. Name DOB Commy. Rrmarks

SC – Scheduled Caste, ST – Scheduled Tribe

2

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

Sd/T R ANILKUMAR
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, ALAPPUZHA

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission District Office, Alappuzha.

Approved for issue,

**Section Officer**